
Places 3

Places 5

CF33

 

 
CF34

 

 

Places 7

DETRIVIERE Amélie / MARTIN MélissaCF25
CF29

BERGAUD Laurine / MAJDOUBI Nada  

 
LAMBREGTS Emmelien / SOREL GeraldineCF26

 
DUCHENE Alexise / TONDA Charlyne  

 
BELLUSSI Clara / DESERT Aurore CF27

CF30

DENECHEAU Jennifer / LEFEVRE Marie  

 
MARCARIE Manon / SENJEAN CassandraCF28

 
ROS Melanie / VANDAELE Marianne  

 

Places 13

CF31

 

 
CF32

 

 

Places 15

 

MATCHS DE CLASSEMENT FEMMES

Places 3 - 4

Places 5 à 8

Places 9

Places 9 à 16

 

Places 11



Places 17 à 24

Places 17

HAMROUNI Cyrine / MANSART Clara CF1
CF9

MOTO-NEKIRIAI Lindsey / PEREZ Célia1 6/1 6/1

6/1 6/1 CF13
BOITIER L. Nastasia / FONTAINE MarineCF2

CARROUE Angèle / CHABRIER Adeline1 6/2 6/0

6/2 6/0 
PESTRE G. Amanda / VICHIER Lucie CF3  

CF10

DEHAINE Romane / RIVIERE Anaise 1 3/6 7/6 7/6

3/6 7/6 7/6 
CABRERA Lauriane / ROLLET Fanny CF4

MERAH Steffi / RONDOT Marie 2 6/0 6/0

6/0 6/0 
BOURA Marie / DECHAUME-B. AlexiaCF5

CF11

DARDAINE Marie-amélie / CASALLI DE L. Alison1 6/1 6/4

6/1 6/4 CF14
BOUGON Joanna / PECASTAING JulieCF6

DAVID-B. Elise / LOIT Emilie 2 6/1 6/2

6/1 6/2 
BELLE Alexandra / SCHAFFO Magaly CF7  

CF12

PELAN LORIE / POZZO DI B. Saveria 1 6/4 6/3

6/4 6/3 
BERNARD Klara / HUCHET Mélissa CF8

MATTEI Mathilde / THAUVIN Emilie 2 7/5 6/1

7/5 6/1 

CF15

CF16

Samedi 13h30

MOTO-NEKIRIAI Lindsey / PEREZ CéliaCF17
CF21

CARROUE Angèle / CHABRIER Adeline  

 
DEHAINE Romane / RIVIERE Anaise CF18

 
CABRERA Lauriane / ROLLET Fanny  

 
DARDAINE Marie-amélie / CASALLI DE L. AlisonCF19

CF22

BOUGON Joanna / PECASTAING Julie  

 
PELAN LORIE / POZZO DI B. Saveria CF20

 
BERNARD Klara / HUCHET Mélissa  

 

Places 29

CF23

 

 
CF24

Places  17 à 32

Places 25 à 32

 

 

 

 

 

HAMROUNI Cyrine / MANSART Clara

 

BOURA Marie / DECHAUME-B. Alexia

BOITIER L. Nastasia / FONTAINE Marine  

PESTRE G. Amanda / VICHIER Lucie

 

MERAH Steffi / RONDOT Marie  

DAVID-B. Elise / LOIT Emilie

BELLE Alexandra / SCHAFFO Magaly

 

MATTEI Mathilde / THAUVIN Emilie

Places 19

 

 

Places 27

 

 

Places 21

Places 25

 
Places 23

 



 

 

Places 31

Samedi 16h15

La programmation est donnée à titre indicatif et est susceptible d'évoluer


